SPECIFICATION
Emergency Standard | Dali
Operation Non-maintained | Maintained
Colour Temperature CCT 4000K
Version Low High
Power Rating - Non-Maintained 1.4W 1.3W
Power Rating - Maintained 12.4W 13.2W
Em Lumen Output 358lm 842/911lm
Battery Type 3.2V 3.8Ah LiFePO4 6.4V 4.8Ah LiFePO4
Input Voltage AC200-240V AC 50Hz
Duration 3 hours
Recharge Duration 24 hours
Charge Current 225mA nominal
Standard Lumen Output 1163
Ingress Protection IP65
Impact Rating IK10
Insulation Class II
Storage Temperature 0°C  ~ 50°C
Material Polycarbonate
Finish White
Dimensions 370mm x 140mm x 89mm
Installation Surface
Legend Panels Self-adhesive legend kit available
Lifetime 50,000hrs
Weight 2.1kg
Conformity UKCA, CE, RoHS
Warranty 5 Years
Impact Lighting Solutions Ltd  |  www.impactlightingsolutions.com  |  sales@impactls.com  |  01865 989 830
Unit C6 Grange Court Business Park, Barton Lane, Abingdon, Oxfordshire, OX14 3NB
DIMENSIONS
EM-LP-BH
EMERGENCY LUMINAIRE
Impact Lighting Solutions Ltd  |  www.impactlightingsolutions.com  |  sales@impactls.com  |  01865 989 830
Unit C6 Grange Court Business Park, Barton Lane, Abingdon, Oxfordshire, OX14 3NB
PRODUCT ORDER CODE
CODE PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
EM-LP-BH-IP65-LO-STD-NM IP65 Bulkhead, Low Output, Standard Non-maintained
EM-LP-BH-IP65-LO-STD-M IP65 Bulkhead, Low Output, Standard Maintained
EM-LP-BH-IP65-LO-DALI-NM IP65 Bulkhead, Low Output, DALI Self-test Non-maintained
EM-LP-BH-IP65-LO-DALI-M IP65 Bulkhead, Low Output, DALI Self-test Maintained
EM-LP-BH-IP65-HO-STD-NM IP65 Bulkhead, High Output, Standard Non-maintained
EM-LP-BH-IP65-HO-STD-M IP65 Bulkhead, High Output, Standard Maintained
EM-LP-BH-IP65-HO-DALI-NM IP65 Bulkhead, High Output, DALI Self-test Non-maintained
EM-LP-BH-IP65-HO-DALI-M IP65 Bulkhead, High Output, DALI Self-test Maintained
EM-LP-BH-REC-KIT Semi-recessing kit, consisting of trim plate & mounting brackets
EM-LP-BH-LEG-KIT Self-Adhesive Legend Kit to make IP65 Exit Sign
EM-LP-BH
EMERGENCY LUMINAIRE